

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 1219/2024

Islam Son Of Late Shri Chhitar,
-----Petitioner

Versus

Vaibhav Galaria
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Dilip Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Preeti Soni on behalf of Mr. V.D. Gathala Mr. Ajay Singh Mr. Pradeep Kumar Malaka

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

09/04/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks some time to file counter-affidavit.

Time prayed for is granted.

List this matter after a week.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J