

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 1219/2024

Islam Son Of Late Shri Chhitar,
-----Petitioner

Versus

Vaibhav Galaria
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Dilip Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

21/04/2026

Application (I.A. No.2/2025) filed by the petitioner for taking additional documents and facts on record is allowed.

Additional documents are taken on record.

List the matter after three weeks.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J